VANTAGE HALL GIRLS' RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, DEHRADUN

Contact: admissions@ vantagehall.org/ 0135 - 2694304/5; 8191912999

Annual Fee Structure: 2021-2022

Investing in Your Daughter's Future - Explaining the payment process.

A Vantage Hall Girls' Boarding School education is perhaps the most worthwhile investment you could consider making for your daughter's future, because a globally benchmarked all-girls boarding school education is now within your grasp, in India.

At Vantage Hall, we recognize that when choosing an independent school, especially a boarding school, finances play an important role in your decision. As you consider making this educational investment in your daughter's future, Vantage Hall is committed to helping families afford the tuition costs and make this education available to all. Our Tuition fees, Imprest, and Medical fees are on annual basis to maintain a fair and transparent pricing policy.

Annual School Fee: Class 3rd - 7th

	Rs. 3,30,000	
Tuition, Boarding & Lodging		
Medical Expenses (infirmary)	Rs. 25,000	
Imprest Deposit (To Be Replenished As And When Demanded)	Rs. 20,000	
	Rs. 3,75,000	
Total		

ONE-TIME FEE: Class 4th - 7th (PAYABLE AT TIME OF ADMISSION)

IAC-LIMIC I DEL	Rs. 5,000
REGISTRATION FEE (Non Refundable)	
ADMISSION FEE (Non Refundable)	N/A
JOINING KIT CHARGES (Non Refundable)	Rs. 30,000
Security Deposit* (Refundable- interest free)	N/A
	Rs. 35,000
Total	



Annual School Fee: Class 8th - 10th

Total	Rs.	3,95,000
Imprest Deposit (To Be Replenished As And When Demanded)	Rs	20,600
Medical Expenses (infirmary)	Rs.	25,000
Tuition, Boarding & Lodging	南东	3.50.000

ONE-TIME FEE: Class 8th -10th (PAYABLE AT TIME OF ADMISSION)

REGISTRATION FEE (Non Refundable)	Rs. 5,000
ADMISSION FEE (Non Refundable)	N/A
JOINING KIT CHARGES (Non Refundable)	Rs. 40,000
Security Deposit* (Refundable- interest free)	N/A
Total	Rs. 45,000

Annual School Fee: Class 11th - 12th

Tuition, Boarding & Lodging	Rs.	3,90,000
Medical Expenses (infirmary)	Rs.	25,000
Imprest Deposit (To Be Replenished As And When Demanded)	Rs.	20,000
Total	Rs.	4,35,000

ONE-TIME FEE: Class 11th - 12th (PAYABLE AT TIME OF ADMISSION)

Total	Rs. 45,000
Security Deposit* (Refundable- interest free)	N/A
JOINING KIT CHARGES (Non Refundable)	Rs. 40,000
ADMISSION FEE (Non Refundable)	N/A
REGISTRATION FEE (Non Refundable)	Rs. 5,000

ARMED FORCES FEE STRUCTURE: Students are offered a 10% scholarship on Tuition Boarding & Security Deposit is waived fully.



SIBLING CONCESSION - 10 % concession on Tuition Boarding & Lodging only.

Our Fee Payment Process:

The above fees can be paid by Demand Draft / Cheque / Online transfer. Details of which are as follows: Kindly intimate while transferring the amount to accounts@vantagehall.org with student name and Roll No.

Bank: YES Bank

Account Name: The Global Learning Centre Edu And Welfare Society

Account Number: 011588700000614

IFSC Code: YESB0000115

Branch: Rajpur Road, Dehradun, Uttarakhand

Our Fee Categories Explained:

Registration Fee: This fee is non-refundable and is deposited along with the Registration Form.

Security Deposit: This is refundable and it is interest free. This is charged at the time of admission and is adjusted / refunded once the girl student finally leaves the school

Imprest Deposit: This is an advance against personal expenses incurred on behalf of the student such as camps, outings, workshops, and travel by school escort party, telephone calls etc...

Medical Expenses: This covers routine checkups; specialist and out of school treatment is charged extra as per the actual cost.

Joining Kit Charges: This is non-refundable and covers school uniforms and other personal items provided by the school.

Please Note:

- Once the student has been accepted for admission all payments are to be made.
 Immediately
- The School reserves the right to review the fees periodically and the same shall be applicable to all students
- The submission of a completed 'Application for Admission' form does not guarantee admission
- The School fee shall be paid as per the fee payment plan.

FEE RULES:



- The Fee amounts are subject to revision, as advised by the School and Management,
- Parents are requested to pay the Fee before the due date. Payment after the due date shall entail a fine of 2% per month on the amount of arrears. Non- payment of dues and fine within 3 months from the due date, shall entail a further fine of 4% per month and may lead to child's name being struck off the Rolls of the School. The decision of the Principal will be final in such cases.
- Once the student has been accepted for admission, all payments are to be made immediately to confirm the admission.
- The fee is payable half yearly, i.e. in the month of January and July.

IMPORTANT NOTES:

- 1. Fees are raised every year to cover the increase in staff salaries/inflation.
- 2. Please ensure that the Demand Drafts are made out in the correct names.
- 3. Please mention the Name and School No. of your child on the reverse of the Draft.
- 4. Parents may call on 0135 2694 305/304/301 or email accounts@vantagehall.org, after depositing fee.

